
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-05-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 192 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 360000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   14     0     0     0     0 MIES         58     0     0 KAMP         20     0     0 OS2          86    82    31     5     6     6 DIVERSEN  

   14     0     0     0     0 POEL         59     0     0 ERE          20     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :129.20    

   17     0     0 HEEFT                    28     0     0 PVA          22     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12  8  357517 BE2034935-23 12.54050 1156.7010      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  8  363045 BE2042510-22 12.59300 1154.3561      -      -      -   5.80      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    7.63   2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  1       2 BE2116308-21 13.00160 1151.5490      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 36  363205 BE2040008-22 13.01210 1148.1113      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  1  364379 BE2041540-22 13.03090 1145.3057      -      -      -      -   2.95      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.98   5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  3       2 BE2034028-23 13.04000 1142.2539      -      -      -      -   1.77      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.88   6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  9  2       3 BE2041581-22 13.04170 1141.2403      -      -      -      -   1.18      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.33   7

  8 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  2       3 BE2034122-23 13.04070 1137.6560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43  7       2 BE2115779-21 13.04230 1137.2071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 18.60     -     -     -   19.53   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 31       3 BE2040055-22 13.05120 1134.3067      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  3  362830 BE2041373-22 13.05200 1132.6639      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  1       2 BE2043343-22 13.05210 1132.6050      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 16       4 BE2042658-22 13.06270 1129.3980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  4       3 BE2034508-23 13.07520 1123.7766      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 22       5 BE2027336-23 13.08230 1122.6460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 27       4 BE2040073-22 13.08390 1122.2154      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 12       5 BE2040082-22 13.09090 1120.4843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19  2  358318 BE2066435-21 13.05230 1118.4040   0.30   0.50   1.00      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.91  18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 19       6 BE2034135-23 13.10470 1114.3756      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19  6       2 BE2101635-22 13.06360 1114.1729   0.30   0.50   0.70*     -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.56  20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 18       7 BE2034232-23 13.12090 1109.7203      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43  5       6 BE2035093-23 13.12450 1108.1770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 29       7 BE2040112-22 13.12550 1107.6137      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  9  363777 BE2018723-19 13.13360 1107.0511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       2 BE2042438-22 13.13400 1106.8266      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 25  363073 BE4085864-23 13.13510 1104.0687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 11       8 BE2042512-22 13.15480 1097.4758      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12  3       2 BE2034874-23 13.11240 1095.3339   0.30   0.40*     -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.81  28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 15       9 BE2034125-23 13.16270 1095.3236      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  5      10 BE2042614-22 13.17310 1091.8099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12  1       3 BE2041062-22 13.12350 1091.3773   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  3.00  0.60     -    5.86  31

 32 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 24       2 BE4085874-23 13.17480 1090.9645      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 20      11 BE2042639-22 13.17570 1090.3889      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       3 BE2036301-23 13.18470 1089.8597      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19 16       3 BE2013731-20 13.14120 1088.4508      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12 10       4 BE2041061-22 13.13290 1088.3870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21  2       4 BE2041349-22 13.18260 1088.1636      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-05-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 192 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 360000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 13      12 BE2042624-22 13.19340 1085.1201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  2       4 BE2018707-19 13.21230 1081.4359      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43  8       8 BE2115799-21 13.21140 1080.2171      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 19       5 BE6016624-23 13.23210 1072.3511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 24       9 BE2010694-23 13.23510 1071.8755      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43  9      10 BE2040322-20 13.24030 1071.2432      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 28      11 BE2035053-23 13.24500 1068.7739      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 13      12 BE2035062-23 13.26580 1062.1064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19  9       4 BE2101637-22 13.24140 1056.2582      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 21       3 BE4086828-23 13.28570 1055.5982      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19  8       5 BE2101659-22 13.25040 1053.6699   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.70  48

 49 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12  9       5 BE2041107-22 13.25090 1051.0569      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50   0.70*     -  1.20     -     -     -     -    3.16  49

 50 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43  4      13 BE2035058-23 13.30430 1050.5857      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25  2       4 BE4085959-23 13.33340 1041.6171      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 42      14 BE2035009-23 13.33430 1041.5476      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19 14       6 BE2066429-21 13.30050 1038.3521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12 12       6 BE2034898-23 13.31390 1031.3486      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43  6      15 BE2035042-23 13.37210 1030.8074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  6  355156 BE2035385-23 13.29470 1030.0846      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 17      16 BE2035016-23 13.38280 1027.5509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7       5 BE2018712-19 13.41210 1020.8419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10       6 BE2036335-23 13.42350 1017.3209      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  5       7 BE2027382-23 13.44200 1012.3664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43  2      17 BE2115785-21 13.45450 1006.8053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 41      18 BE2030636-23 13.45480 1006.6657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 20      19 BE2035043-23 13.48040 1000.3810      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 10      13 BE2034128-23 13.48200  999.2064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  364515 BE2042084-22 13.51140  995.3081      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  4       2 BE2116199-21 13.41510  995.2529      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 21 21       6 BE2109722-23 13.52410  986.8002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4       8 BE2036312-23 13.53540  986.1128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  9  1  365759 BE2111259-21 13.56580  983.3112      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 22       5 BE4086832-23 13.54160  983.2271      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12  6       7 BE2041094-22 13.48540  982.4595      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  1       3 BE2116173-21 13.47480  978.9305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  3       9 BE2036308-23 13.59430  970.8055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 18      20 BE3074725-23 14.00010  968.5036      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  74

 75 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 33      21 BE2035068-23 14.00080  968.2024      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 15      22 BE3074731-23 14.00160  967.8584      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 17       6 BE4086805-23 14.00580  965.7053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1      10 BE2042441-22 14.02380  963.3074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19 13       7 BE2036029-23 13.57310  961.8845      -      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.74  79

 80 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  5       4 BE2041752-20 13.58200  951.3107      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-05-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 192 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 360000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 38      23 BE2035014-23 14.07420  949.0593      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  9  2       2 BE2121481-20 14.10460  948.1353      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  82

 83 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 35      24 BE2035001-23 14.14140  933.1292      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 17       5 BE2116182-21 14.06230  931.2310      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 10       6 BE2041286-22 14.06580  929.8089      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 23      25 BE2031185-23 14.16140  928.3590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  7      14 BE2034170-23 14.17310  924.9161      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 19  7       8 BE2013746-20 14.13150  922.9053      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.39  88

 89 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 14       7 BE2041762-20 14.11110  919.6565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 16       8 BE2041778-20 14.11180  919.3787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 13       9 BE2018658-19 14.11210  919.2597      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 14       7 BE4085955-23 14.20410  917.5848      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  3      10 BE2116185-21 14.12420  916.0588      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18 11      11 BE2041297-22 14.13150  914.7611      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 43 10      26 BE2035099-23 14.24430  908.6561      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   8.60     -     -     -     -     -    8.00  95

 96 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 18  7      12 BE2116174-21 14.16090  907.9790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-16.2129,1 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1 12  4       8 BE2034945-23 15.19220 15.2228,2      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -  0.60    0.56   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-05-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 122 Jaarse                 * Basis: 360000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  5  357517 BE2034935-23 12.54050 1156.7010      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1  364379 BE2034028-23 13.04000 1142.2539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  1  363045 BE2034122-23 13.04070 1137.6560      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18  1  362830 BE2034508-23 13.07520 1123.7766      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 15       2 BE2027336-23 13.08230 1122.6460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 13       3 BE2034135-23 13.10470 1114.3756      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 12       4 BE2034232-23 13.12090 1109.7203      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31  3  363205 BE2035093-23 13.12450 1108.1770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 25  363073 BE4085864-23 13.13510 1104.0687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  1       2 BE2034874-23 13.11240 1095.3339      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 10       5 BE2034125-23 13.16270 1095.3236      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 24       2 BE4085874-23 13.17480 1090.9645      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4  363777 BE2036301-23 13.18470 1089.8597      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 16       2 BE6016624-23 13.23210 1072.3511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 16       2 BE2010694-23 13.23510 1071.8755      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 19       3 BE2035053-23 13.24500 1068.7739      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31  7       4 BE2035062-23 13.26580 1062.1064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 21       3 BE4086828-23 13.28570 1055.5982      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31  2       5 BE2035058-23 13.30430 1050.5857      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25  2       4 BE4085959-23 13.33340 1041.6171      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 30       6 BE2035009-23 13.33430 1041.5476      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  6       3 BE2034898-23 13.31390 1031.3486      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31  4       7 BE2035042-23 13.37210 1030.8074      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  2  355156 BE2035385-23 13.29470 1030.0846      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 10       8 BE2035016-23 13.38280 1027.5509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       2 BE2036335-23 13.42350 1017.3209      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3       3 BE2027382-23 13.44200 1012.3664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 29       9 BE2030636-23 13.45480 1006.6657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 12      10 BE2035043-23 13.48040 1000.3810      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  7       6 BE2034128-23 13.48200  999.2064      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1 18 18       3 BE2109722-23 13.52410  986.8002      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       4 BE2036312-23 13.53540  986.1128      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 22       5 BE4086832-23 13.54160  983.2271      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1       5 BE2036308-23 13.59430  970.8055      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 11      11 BE3074725-23 14.00010  968.5036      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 22      12 BE2035068-23 14.00080  968.2024      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31  9      13 BE3074731-23 14.00160  967.8584      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         11-05-24 * Los  : 07.45             S:0018 * 

* Diest                    * 122 Jaarse                 * Basis: 360000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 17       6 BE4086805-23 14.00580  965.7053      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  4  358318 BE2036029-23 13.57310  961.8845      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 26      14 BE2035014-23 14.07420  949.0593      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 24      15 BE2035001-23 14.14140  933.1292      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 15      16 BE2031185-23 14.16140  928.3590      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  5       7 BE2034170-23 14.17310  924.9161      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 14       7 BE4085955-23 14.20410  917.5848      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31  5      17 BE2035099-23 14.24430  908.6561      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  8  5       2 BE2036054-23 14.33270  877.2628      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 14      18 BE2030633-23 14.39120  876.8831      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1       2 BE2035392-23 14.32170  872.0121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15  9       8 BE2034112-23 14.44030  866.3525      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25 20       8 BE4086814-23 14.44090  866.2126      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK MOLENSTEDE   1 25  3       9 BE4086801-23 14.45060  864.2537      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 20      19 BE2035020-23 14.50480  852.9944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 15 14       9 BE2034235-23 15.05480  823.6048      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       2 BE2034049-23 15.08510  820.9508      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 21      20 BE2035118-23 15.11190  813.7832      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 13      21 BE2035036-23 15.14360  807.8403      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  2       4 BE2034945-23 15.19220 15.2228,2      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       3 BE2034066-23 15.44170 15.3848,6      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 31 23      22 BE4038184-23 15.49100 15.4509,6      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VAN ROOSBROECK FRANC ZICHEM       1  4  2  365759 BE2017005-23 16.04060 15.5654,1      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  6  3       5 BE2034877-23 15.55110 15.5817,2      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


